Wettbewerb "Bezirksjugendadjutantin™

Rang Name
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Benecke
Clasen

DaBler

Railer
Behr
Michaelis
Benecke
Eqggers
Heerens

Vorname

Merle
Annika

Jasmin

Lenya
Vivien

Lara
Melissa
Ann-Kristin
Jasmin

Verein

SV Handorf
SV Brietlingen

SV Wittorf
SG Nahrendorf/Oldendorf

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.

SV Scharnebeck
SV Handorf

SV Oldendorf/Luhe
SV Schwinde

Teiler

54,4
123,4

146,9

173,0
2477
259,8
277,8
280,4
333,1



